
Bellevue Middle School
2022-2023 7/8th Grade Girls Basketball Schedule

Thursday 11/17/22 Fremont Scrimmage Away 4:30pm

Monday 11/21/22 Edison Scrimmage Home 4:30pm

Tuesday 11/29/22 Margaretta Away 4:30pm

Thursday 12/1/22 Oak Harbor Home 4:30pm

Monday 12/5/22 Willard Home 5:00pm

Thursday 12/8/22 Sandusky Away 4:30pm

Tuesday 12/13/22 Columbian Away 4:30pm

Thursday 12/15/22 Clyde Home 4:30pm

Tuesday 12/20/22 Norwalk Home 4:30pm

Tuesday 1/3/23 Huron Away 4:30pm

Thursday 1/5/23 Vermilion Home 4:30pm

Tuesday 1/10/23 Perkins Home 4:30pm

Tuesday 1/17/23 Sandusky Home 4:30pm

Thursday 1/19/23 Columbian Home 4:30pm

Tuesday 1/24/23 Clyde Away 4:30pm

Thursday 1/26/23 Norwalk Away 4:30pm

Tuesday 1/31/23 Vermilion Away 4:30pm

Thursday 2/2/23 Perkins Away 4:30pm

Saturday 2/4/23 SBC Tournament 7th - Perkins 9:00am
8th - Sandusky

Tuesday 2/7/23 SBC 2nd Round 7th - Perkins 4:30
8th - Sandusky

Saturday 2/11/23 SBC Championship Game Sandusky Intermediate TBA


